
 City of Lakewood 
2025 Holiday Trash & Street Sweeping Calendar 

 
 

Updated January 14, 2025 

 
  

    DAY / DATE 
    City Hall closed 

HOLIDAY  
OBSERVED 

STREET  
SWEEPING 

TRASH  
PICKUP 

Wednesday, Jan. 1 New Year’s Day 

Jan. 1-3:  
NO SWEEPING 

 

No trash pickup Jan. 1 
(one-day delay rest of week).  

Wednesday pickup is 
Thursday, etc.  

Thursday, Jan. 2  
City Hall is open 

 

Friday, Jan. 3 
Usual alternating 

closed Friday 

Extra holiday trash pickup 
continues through Jan. 3. 

Curbside tree pickup through 
Jan. 8. As of Jan. 9, trees must 

be cut for carts or cut and 
bundled for curbside. 

Monday, Jan. 20  
Martin Luther King 

Jr Day 
NO SWEEPING Trash pickup as usual 

Monday, Feb. 17  Presidents’ Day NO SWEEPING Trash pickup as usual 

Monday, March 31 Cesar Chavez Day NO SWEEPING   Trash pickup as usual 

Monday, May 26  Memorial Day 
May 26-30: 

NO SWEEPING 

No trash pickup May 26;  
one-day delay all week 

(Monday pickup is Tuesday, 
Tuesday’s is Wednesday, etc.) 

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth NO SWEEPING Trash pickup as usual 

Friday, July 4  
July 4 is usual 

alternating closed 
Friday; holiday is 

recognized on July 7 

NO SWEEPING  
 

No trash pickup July 4; 
one-day delay  

(pickup on Saturday) 

Monday, July 7 Sweeping as usual Trash pickup as usual 

Monday, Sept. 1  Labor Day 
Sept. 1-5:  

NO SWEEPING 

No trash pickup Sept. 1; 
one-day delay all week 

(Monday pickup is Tuesday, 
Tuesday’s is Wednesday, etc.) 

Monday,  Oct. 13 
City Hall open 

Columbus 
Day/Indigenous 

Peoples’ Day 
Sweeping as usual Trash pickup as usual 

Tuesday, Nov. 11 Veterans Day  NO SWEEPING  Trash pickup as usual 

Thursday, Nov. 27 
Friday, Nov. 28 

Thanksgiving; 
Day after 

Thanksgiving 

Nov. 27-28: 
NO SWEEPING 

 

No trash pickup Nov. 27; 
one-day delay (Thursday 
pickups done Friday, etc.) 

DECEMBER / JANUARY HOLIDAY DETAILS  
TO BE POSTED AFTER LABOR DAY 


